Date : 01/08/2025 Title: QLD State 4Gun

Range: Cap Mountian Qld Class: Unlimited
Name W A B C D E Agg GAgg PN
Paul' HOF 100 .196 .275 .240 .233 .350 .2588 1
Sullivan 16 200 511 550 .680 509 1.779 4029 1 3308 1
Ean HOF 100 .274 .395 . 306 .202 .361 .3076 2
Parsons 40 200 604 675 781 639 1.348 4047 2 3561 2
Les HOF 100 .445 .227 .287 .357 .417 .3466 3
Fraser 36 200 1.276 1.312 566 532 673 4359 3 3912 3
Andrew 1d 100 397 .410 .332 291 414 3688 4
Proll 4196 200 934 1.080 1.303 555 624 4496 4 4092 4
William Qld 100 .583 .364 .367 .376 .315 .4010 5
Greer 4182 200 .846 1.042 .846 1.161 .852 .4747 5 4378 5
John HOF 100 387 579 .464 439 486 4710 6
Babic 35 200 1.297 930 1.232 817 1.015 5291 6 5000 6
Gary Qld 100 .376 .621 .356 .948 .505 .5612 7
Manteit 4023 200 873 1.846 1.328 1.019 1.044 6110 7 5861 7
Trevor Qld 100 2.170 .453 .436 .364 .392 .7630 8
Brown 4569 200 1.129 1.281 1.944 .631 1.589 .6574 8 .7102 8
Best Scores 100 Best Scores 200
A P Sullivan .196 A P Sullivan .511
B L Fraser .227 B P Sullivan .550
C P Sullivan .240 C L Fraser .566
D E Parsons .202 D P Sullivan .509
E W Greer .315 E A Proll .624
SG P Sullivan .196 (Rec .142) | SG P Sullivan .509 (Rec .282)
Agg P Sullivan .2588 (Rec .2098)| Agg P Sullivan .4029 (Rec .2310)
"""""""""""""""""""" Grand Agg P Sullivan  .3308 (Rec .2435)
“Screamer 100 P Sullivan . 19 T
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Date : 02/08/2025 Title: QLD State 4Gun

Range: Cap Mountian Qld Class: Light Benchrest
Name W A B C D E Agg GAgg PN
Paul HOF 100 .298 .334 .271 .200 .152 .2510 2
Sullivan 16 200 594 593 .748 541 711 3187 3 2848 1
John HOF 100 362 .259 155 203 232 2422 1

Babic 35 200 543 386 569 747 1.085 3330 5 2876 2
Andrew Qld 100 189 .279 405 294 233 2800 6

Proll 4196 200 422 .613 584 916 544 3079 2 2939 3
Keith Qld 100 .418 .255 .248 .279 .179 .2758 4
Sewell 4064 200 .512 .761 .794 .714 .661 .3442 6 3100 4
Michael HOF 100 . 307 .284 .369 .243 .232 .2870 7
Thompson 41 200 .673 .666 .769 .699 .756 .3563 7 3216 5
Les HOF 100 .344 .215 .348 .397 .319 .3246 9

Fraser 36 200 .551 .591 .673 .460 .975 .3250 4 .3248 6
Annie HOF 100 .464 .441 .196 .060 .200 2722 3

Elliott 22 200 .503 1.215 .442 1.078 .900 .4138 8 .3430 7
Jason Qld 100 .410 .569 .325 .388 .298 .3980 14

Edwards 4655 200 .757 .564 .605 .541 .459 .2926 1 3453 8
Ean HOF 100 .227 .173 .253 .356 .377 .2772 5

Parsons 40 200 .401 .523 .759 .718 1.784 .4185 9 .3478 9
William Qld 1090 .260 .258 .331 .551 .368 .3536 13
Greer 4182 200 .464 .976 .886 1.376 .705 .4407 10 .3972 10
Nathan Qld 100 .354 .281 .307 .305 .198 .2890 8
Stephens 4648 200 .506 1.321 .780 1.510 1.195 .5312 13 .4101 11
Roy Qld 100 .341 .389 .350 .365 .275 .3440 12
MacCarthy 4092 200 .847 1.028 .915 1.533 .851 .5174 12 .4307 12
Trevor Qld 100 .698 .550 .302 .177 .435 .4324 15

Brown 4569 200 .690 .934 1.043 1.176 .661 .4504 11 .4414 13
Kerry Qld 100 .459 .332 .194 .330 .383 .3396 11
Moore 4120 200 1.171 1.044 1.066 2.101 .932 .6314 15 .4855 14
Robert NSW 100 198 .304 401 252 479 3268 10

Evans 2410 200 881 1.747 912 1.545 1.407 6492 16 4880 15
Tom S.A. 100 828 505 .561 730 580 6408 17

Buvac 5070 200 1.122 1.310 1.217 1.293 708 5650 14 6029 16
Gary Qld 100 .307 .388 .352 .732 .453 .4464 16
Manteit 4023 200 1.022 3.234 1.424 .774 1.347 .7801 17 .6133 17
Best Scores 100 Best Scores 200

A A Proll .189 A E Parsons .401

B E Parsons .173 B J Babic .386

C J Babic .155 C A Elliott .442

D A Elliott .060 D L Fraser .460

E P Sullivan .152 E J Edwards .459

SG A Elliott .060 Rec .057) SG J Babic .386 Rec .116)
Agg J Babic .2422 (Rec .1758)| Agg J Edwards .2926 (Rec .1644)

Grand Agg P Sullivan 2848 (Rec .1898)
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Date : 03/08/2025 Title: QLD State 4Gun

Range: Cap Mountian Qld Class: Heavy Benchrest
Name W A B C D E Agg GAgg PN
Annie HOF 100 .335 .226 .291 .268 .158 .2556 1

Elliott 22 200 837 890 .668 297 421 3113 1 2834 1
John HOF 100 206 234 414 258 277 2778 5

Babic 35 200 811 .821 334 961 449 3376 2 3077 2
William Qld 100 .141 .282 .295 .404 .222 .2688 3
Greer 4182 200 1.270 .952 .841 .624 1.133 .4820 6 .3754 3
Michael HOF 100 .347 .285 .207 .185 .274 .2596 2
Thompson 41 200 1.953 .677 .551 1.062 .839 .5082 7 .3839 4
Ean HOF 100 .289 .199 .433 .395 .498 .3628 12

Parsons 40 200 .895 .997 .579 .886 .796 .4153 3 .3891 5
Les HOF 100 .342 .368 .181 .542 .392 .3650 13

Fraser 36 200 1.424 .992 1.046 .459 .628 .4549 5 .4100 6
Andrew 1d 100 493 214 .360 330 491 3776 14

Proll 4196 200 1.247 1.065 .330 740 1.086 4468 4 4122 7
Roy Qld 100 .231 .323 .330 .135 .364 .2766 4
MacCarthy 4092 200 1.309 784 839 827 1.785 5544 9 4155 8
Keith 1d 100 129 .261 .206 405 473 2948 6
Sewell 4064 200 1.175 1.455 .920 857 1.198 5605 10 4276 9
Paul HOF 100 .170 .272 .219 .537 .432 .3260 8
Sullivan 16 200 1.174 1.069 1.330 882 946 5401 8 4330 10
Robert NSW 100 231 .366 .217 372 590 3552 10

Evans 2410 200 1.222 1.275 .973 1.291 946 5707 11 4629 11
Kerry 1d 100 192 506 .353 286 443 3560 11
Moore 4120 200 578 2.510 .983 1.055 617 5743 12 4652 12
Tom S.A. 100 244 161 .520 172 385 2964 7

Buvac 5070 200 1.418 1.403 1.377 1.143 1.232 6573 14 4768 13
Jason Qld 100 .323 .392 .311 .253 .685 .3928 15

Edwards 4655 200 .628 1.303 1.250 1.366 1.287 .5834 13 .4881 14
Gary Qld 100 .255 .250 .389 .396 .372 .3324 9
Manteit 4023 200 1.659 2.026 2.271 1.297 .982 .8235 15 .5779 15
Trevor Qld 100 .377 .425 .224 .641 .515 .4364 16

Brown 4569 200 1.946 2.988 3.017 1.006 2.766 1.1723 17 .8044 16
Nathan Qld 100 .568 1.191 .671 1.146 1.371 .9894 17
Stephens 4648 200 1.821 1.460 1.962 1.835 2.309 .9387 16 .9641 17
Best Scores 100 Best Scores 200

A K Sewell .129 A K Moore .578

B T Buvac .161 B M Thomgson .677

C L Fraser .181 C A Prol .330

D R MacCarthy .135 D A Elliott .297

E A Elliott .158 E A Elliott .421

SG K Sewell .129 Rec .059) SG A Elliott .297 Rec .133)
Agg A Elliott .2556 (Rec .1547)| Agg A Elliott .3113 (Rec .1659)

Grand Agg A Elliott 2834 (Rec .1895)
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MULTI GUN RESULTS (Group) - LB HB 2 Gun
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Babic
Elliott
Thompson
Proll
Sullivan
Fraser
Parsons
Sewell
Greer
Edwards
MacCarthy
Moore
Evans
Buvac
Manteit
Brown
Stephens

02/08/25
LB

0.2876
0.3430
0.3216
0.2939
0.2848
0.3248
0.3478
0.3100
0.3972
0.3453
0.4307
0.4855
0.4880
0.6029
0.6132
0.4414
0.4101

03/08/25
HB

0.3077
0.2834
0.3839
0.4122
0.4330
0.4099
0.3891
0.4276
0.3754
0.4881
0.4155
0.4652
0.4629
0.4768
0.5779
0.8044
0.9640

2 Gun

0.2977
0.3132
0.3528
0.3531
0.3589
0.3674
0.3684
0.3688
0.3863
0.4167
0.4231
0.4753
0.4755
0.5399
0.5956
0.6229
0.6871
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MULTI GUN RESULTS (Group) - 3 Gun

02/08/25 03/08/25 04/08/25 3 Gun
LB HB SP

1 John Babic 0.2876 0.3077 0.3795 0.3249
2 Les Fraser 0.3248 0.4099 0.2961 0.3436
3 Paul Sullivan 0.2848 0.4330 0.3146 0.3442
4 William Greer 0.3972 0.3754 0.2864 0.3530
5 Jason Edwards 0.3453 0.4881 0.4039 0.4124
6 Ean Parsons 0.3478 0.3891 0.5510 0.4293
7 Roy MacCarthy 0.4307 0.4155 0.4447 0.4303
8 Gary Manteit 0.6132 0.5779 0.4446 0.5453
9 Trevor Brown 0.4414 0.8044 0.6043 0.6167
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MULTI GUN RESULTS (Group) - QLD State 4 Gun

01/08/25
Unl

1 Paul Sullivan 0.3308
2 Les Fraser 0.3912
3 John Babic 0.5000
4 William Greer 0.4379
5 Ean Parsons 0.3562
6 Gary Manteit 0.5861
7 Trevor Brown 0.7102

02/08/25
LB

0.2848
0.3248
0.2876
0.3972
0.3478
0.6132
0.4414

03/08/25
HB

0.4330
0.4099
0.3077
0.3754
0.3891
0.5779
0.8044

04/08/25
SP

0.3146
0.2961
0.3795
0.2864
0.5510
0.4446
0.6043

4 Gun

0.3408
0.3555
0.3687
0.3742
0.4110
0.5555
0.6401
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Date : 04/08/2025 Title: QLD State 4Gun

Range: Cap Mountian Qld Class: Sporter Benchrest
Name W A B C D E Agg GAgg PN
William Qld 100 .159 .297 .318 .205 .270 .2498 1
Greer 4182 200 .657 .619 .700 .789 .466 .3231 2 .2865 1
Les HOF 100 .207 .332 .145 .326 .299 .2618 2

Fraser 36 200 .730 .867 .707 .434 .566 .3304 3 .2961 2
Paul HOF 100 .386 .408 .274 .307 .314 .3378 5
Sullivan 16 200 .998 .628 .510 .473 .305 .2914 1 .3146 3
John HOF 100 312 250 213 362 463 3200 4
Babic 35 200 857 612 1.023 1.014 883 4389 5 3795 4
Jason Qld 100 .266 .265 .251 .363 .399 .3088 3

Edwards 4655 200 720 1.108 1.591 815 756 4990 7 4039 5
Gary Qld 100 .506 .428 .380 .493 .506 .4626 8
Manteit 4023 200 864 936 .978 902 586 4266 4 4446 6
Roy Qld 100 .491 .423 .491 .283 .445 .4266 7
MacCarthy 4092 200 1.123 830 603 1.015 1.057 4628 6 4447 7
Ean HOF 100 .451 .375 .294 .233 .505 .3716 6

Parsons 40 200 642 .853 699 4.630 480 7304 9 5510 8
Trevor Qld 100 .856 .786 .583 .291 .481 .5994 9

Brown 4569 200 1.113 1.533 1.282 1.049 1.115 .6092 8 .6043 9
Best Scores 100 Best Scores 200

A W Greer .159 A E Parsons .642

B J Babic .250 B J Babic .612

C L Fraser .145 C P Sullivan .510

D W Greer .205 D L Fraser .434

E W Greer .270 E P Sullivan .305

SG L Fraser .145 (Rec .082) | SG P Sullivan .305 (Rec .152)
Agg W Greer .2498 (Rec .1924)| Agg P Sullivan .2914 (Rec .2188)

Grand Agg W Greer 2865 (Rec .2372)
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